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FIBRE ACCESSORIES

Singlemode Fibre Joiners

FP-LCD-SM		               Keystone, Duplex, LC to LC
A-FIBLCLC-DSM		               Duplex, LC to LC�
A-FIBLCLC-QSM		               Quad, LC to LC
A-FIBSCSC-SSM		               Simplex, SC to SC
A-FIBSCSC-SM		               Duplex, SC to SC�
A-FIBSCST-DSM		               Duplex, SC to ST�
A-FIBSTST-SSM		               Simplex ST to ST 
A-FIBSTST-DSM		               Duplex, ST to ST
A-FIBSCAPC-SM		               Duplex, SC-APC to SC-APC

MODEL CODE                          TYPE

Multimode Fibre Joiners

FP-LCD-MM		                Keystone, Duplex, LC to LC
A-FIBLCLC-D 		                 Duplex, LC to LC�
A-FIBLCLC-Q		                Quad, LC to LC
A-FIBSCSC-S               		                 Simplex, SC to SC
A-FIBSCSC		                Duplex, SC to SC�
A-FIBSCST		                Duplex, SC to ST�
FP-FIBST		                Simplex, ST to ST
A-FIBSTST		                Duplex, ST to ST

MODEL CODE	     	     TYPE

A-FIBLCLC-D

A-FIBSCSC A-FIBSCST

A-FIBSTSTFP-FIBST

A-FIBSCSC-S

A-FIBLCLC-DSM

A-FIBSCSC-SSM A-FIBSCSC-SM A-FIBSCST-DSM

A-FIBSTST-DSMA-FIBSTST-SSM

A-FIBLCLC-Q A-FIBLCLC-QSMFP-LCD-MM FP-LCD-SM

A-FIBSCAPC-SM

Fibre Connectors

LC-CONN                                                      LC�
ST-CONN                                                      ST�
SC-CONN	                              SC
 

MODEL CODE       	                   TYPE

ST-CONN supplied with a 3mm boot
Recommended tool CT-FOCT

LC-CONN

ST-CONN

SC-CONN

FLB-MMLC
FLB-SMLC

   Loopback Fibre Adapter

MODEL CODE                           TYPE

Multimode
Singlemode

LC Multimode Loopback fibre adapters

FLB-MMLC FLB-SMLC

Fibre loop back connectors are used for equipment self-testing and 
engineering. They provide an effective way of testing the transmission 
capability and receiver sensitivity of network equipment.
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Optronics field-installable connectors make fibre terminations fast, easy and 
reliable.  These fibre optic connectors offer terminations in less than five 
seconds without any hassles and require no epoxy, polishing or crimping. 

To accompany these connectors FibreFab can also supply all the items 
needed for their preparation in a handy tool kit.  The kit comes complete with 
all the tolls to strip, clean and cleave the fibre. An enhanced preparation kit 
also contains a visual fault locator for continuity checking and a handheld 
inspection scope to ensure the connector is free from potentially harmful dirt 
and contamination.
 

Kit Contents

Ordering Information

DESCRIPTION PaRT NO.
Field Installable Connector Preparation Kit OPT-FIC-PREPKIT

Field Installable Connector Preparation Kit and Inspection Kit OPT-FIC-PREPKITPLUS

ITEM QUaNTITY ITEM QUaNTITY
FibreCare Fibre Preparation Fluid FPF03M - 3oz Pump 
Bottle

1 Lint Free Cleaning Tissue - 100x100mm - Pack of 100 1

Kevlar scissors 1 *Handheld Fibre Inspection Scope 200x - inc. 2.5mm/1.25mm 
Adaptors (Available with PlusKit)

1

High Performance Precision Cleave Tool 1 *Optronics Visual Fault Locator - pen style - universal 2.5mm 
adaptor (OPT-VFL2)

1

Optronics Soft Carry Case 1

Field Installable Connector Preparation Kit

 Description


